
Orange Grove Primary School

2024 Term Three Planner - PARENTS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Chaplain Chaplain

15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul * 18-Jul * 19-Jul *

22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul * 25-Jul * 26-Jul

29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul * 1-Aug * 2-Aug *

5-Aug 6-Aug 7-Aug * 8-Aug * 9-Aug

12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug * 15-Aug * 16-Aug *

19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug * 22-Aug * 23-Aug

Book Week Parade Newsletter

26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug * 29-Aug * 30-Aug *

2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep * 5-Sep * 6-Sep

9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep * 12-Sep * 13-Sep *

Interschool Athletics 

Carnival Herne Hill

16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep * 19-Sep * 20-Sep

Kindergarten Days*

Weds/Thurs – Even weeks

Weds/Thurs/Fri – Odd weeks
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Staff Development 

Day
First Day of Term

9

8

4

5

3

6

7

Faction Carnival 

Jumps & Throws

P&C Meeting                    

School Tree Planting 

Day

P&C Meeting

Student Elections

Inter school Athletics 

Carnival Herne Hill             

R U OK Day

Assembly - Kindy    

World of Maths Incursion   

Newsletter

Assembly Yr 5/6   

Newsletter

 

Faction Carnival

Assembly Yr 2

School Board Meeting


